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83 學年度學科能力測驗 級分人數分布表
 

級分 國文 英文 數學 社會 自然

人數 百分比 累計人數 累計百分比 人數 百分比 累計人數 累計百分比 人數 百分比 累計人數 累計百分比 人數 百分比 累計人數 累計百分比 人數 百分比 累計人數 累計百分比

10 201 2.71 201 2.71 89 1.20 89 1.20 132 1.78 132 1.78 131 1.77 131 1.77 114 1.54 114 1.54

9 1412 19.07 1613 21.79 451 6.09 540 7.29 371 5.01 503 6.79 830 11.21 961 12.98 761 10.28 875 11.82

8 2918 39.41 4531 61.20 1038 14.02 1578 21.31 593 8.01 1096 14.80 1771 23.92 2732 36.90 1302 17.59 2177 29.40

7 1845 24.92 6376 86.12 1198 16.18 2776 37.49 951 12.84 2047 27.65 1997 26.97 4729 63.87 1725 23.30 3902 52.70

6 715 9.66 7091 95.77 1437 19.41 4213 56.90 1078 14.56 3125 42.21 1665 22.49 6394 86.36 1911 25.81 5813 78.51

5 210 2.84 7301 98.61 1223 16.52 5436 73.42 1141 15.41 4266 57.62 780 10.53 7174 96.89 1173 15.84 6986 94.35

4 31 0.42 7332 99.03 950 12.83 6386 86.25 1073 14.49 5339 72.11 137 1.85 7311 98.74 314 4.24 7300 98.60

3 2 0.03 7334 99.05 611 8.25 6997 94.50 921 12.44 6260 84.55 10 0.14 7321 98.88 19 0.26 7319 98.85

2 0 0.00 7334 99.05 317 4.28 7314 98.78 733 9.90 6993 94.45 4 0.05 7325 98.93 0 0.00 7319 98.85

1 0 0.00 7334 99.05 21 0.28 7335 99.07 313 4.23 7306 98.68 0 0.00 7325 98.93 0 0.00 7319 98.85

0 0 0.00 7334 99.05 0 0.00 7335 99.07 19 0.26 7325 98.93 0 0.00 7325 98.93 0 0.00 7319 98.85

缺考 70 0.95 7404 100.00 69 0.93 7404 100.00 79 1.07 7404 100.00 79 1.07 7404 100.00 85 1.15 7404 100.00
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